4-5pm

Theory Lecture 2-4pm (SGT/SDL/AETCOM)
Date Day 8-9am 12-1pm Batch A Batch B Batch C Batch D
07-01-2022 Fri Personality Disorder Paed. 18 URTI & Paed. 9 Fluid and [Medicine Topic| SU28.16 - Anorectal Laparoscopy (
Part 1 (PS11.1, PS |Stridor (28.1 Electrolyte balance Respiratory malformation and General) ( OG 34.4,
11.4, PS11.6, PS11.7) ) (15.1,15.2) Competancy IM 22.13 |Hirschsprung’s disease 38.1, 38.2
Ventilator
07-02-2022 Sat Laparoscopy ( Paed. 9 Fluid and [Medicine Topic| SU28.16 - Anorectal
General) (OG 34.4, | Electrolyte balance Respiratory malformation and
38.1,38.2 (15.1,15.2) Competancy IM 22.13 |Hirschsprung’s disease
Ventilator
07-04-2022 Mon Medicine:16.17,16.15, FM3.32, 3.33Human (2-5 pm)

16.16 - IBD (Uleratre &
Cirrhesis.

rights

CM 17.2 (SGT)
Community daignosis

Sports




07-05-2022

Tue

SU29.4, SU29.6 -
Hydronephrosis and
renal tumours in
children

FM2.22Traumatic
asphyxia, suffocation,
Sexual asphyxia

07-06-2022

Wed

Conservative
medical &
surgical m/n &
operative T/t of
prolapsed (OG
31.1)

07-07-2022

Thu

Epidemiology of
tuberculosis CT1.1,
CT1.2

SU28.16 - Anorectal
malformation and
Hirschsprung’s disease

FM3.32, 3.33Human
rights

(2-5 pm)
CM 17.2 (SGT)
Community daignosis

FM3.32, 3.33Human
rights

(2-5 pm)
CM 17.2 (SGT)
Community daignosis

Laparoscopy (
General) (0G 34.4,
38.1,38.2

Paed. 9 Fluid and [Medicine Topic
Electrolyte balance Respiratory

(15.1,15.2) Competancy IM 22.13
Ventilator

extra

curricular




07-08-2022 Fri Personality Disorder Paed. 19 LRTI [Medicine Topic SU4.1-4.4- Laparoscopy ( Paed. 10 Fluid and
Part 2 (PS11.1, PS ( 28.9-28.18 ) Respiratory Medicolegal aspects in] General) ( OG 34.4, Electrolyte
11.4, PS11.6, PS11.7) Competancy IM 6.12 burn injuries 38.1,38.2 abnormalities and
X ray Imaging management
(15.3,154)
07-09-2022 Sat Paed. 10 Fluid and |Medicine Topic SU4.1-4.4- Tubal surgeries (
Electrolyte Respiratory Medicolegal aspects in Tubectomy,
abnormalities and | Competancy IM 6.12 burn injuries reinstruction &
management X ray Imaging salpingectomy)
(15.3,15.4)
07-11-2022 Mon Medicine: IM5.4.- cM17.1 Tubal surgeries ( Paed. 10 Fluid and |Medicine Topic SU4.1-4.4 -
Hepatitis. Concepts of Health Tubectomy, Electrolyte Respiratory Medicolegal aspects in
care community reinstruction & abnormalities and | Competancy IM 6.12 burn injuries
salpingectomy) management X ray Imaging
(15.3,154)
07-12-2022 Tue SU17.4-17.6 - Head FM2.23Drowning SU4.1-4.4- Tubal surgeries ( Paed. 10 Fluid and |Medicine Topic
Injuries Medicolegal aspects in Tubectomy, Electrolyte Respiratory
burn injuries reinstruction & abnormalities and | Competancy IM 6.12
salpingectomy) management X ray Imaging
(15.3,15.4)
13/7/2022 Wed Menopause & |OP7.4 cataract surgery| Medicine Topic| SU29.2 - congenital [Drugsin OB (Oxytocis,| Paed. 11 IMNCIII
HRT (OG 32.1) and its complications Respiratory .anor.nalies of tocolyric, MgS04 (Ph | Competencies (
Competancy IM 26.5 | genitourinary system 1.39, 1.41) 16.3)
Enivornmental lung
disease and covid 19
14/7/2022 Thu Factors that Paed. 11 IMNCI Il [Medicine Topic| SU29.2 - congenital [Drugsin OB (Oxytocis,
determines resistance (16.3) Respiratory anomalies of tocolyric, MgS04 (Ph

to anti-tubercular
drugs CT1.4

Competancy IM 26.5
Enivornmental lung
disease and covid 19

genitourinary system

1.39, 1.41)

activities




Paed. 20 Approach to
Anaemia

(29.1.1,29.1.2,
29.1.3,29.1.4,29.1.5,
29.1.6,29.1.7)

Drugs in OB (Oxytocis,
tocolyric, MgS04 (Ph
1.39,1.41)

Paed. 11 IMNCI II
(16.3)

Medicine
Respiratory
Competancy IM 26.5
Enivornmental lung
disease and covid 19

Topic

SU29.2 - congenital
anomalies of
genitourinary system

SU29.2 - congenital
anomalies of
genitourinary system

Drugs in OB (Oxytocis,
tocolyric, MgS04 (Ph
1.39,1.41)

Paed. 11 IMNCI II
(16.3)

Medicine
Respiratory
Competancy IM 26.5
Enivornmental lung
disease and covid 19

Topic

15-07-2022 Fri Somatoform Disorders
(PS10.1, PS10.4,
PS10.6, PS10.7)

16-07-2022 Sat

18/7/2022 Mon

19/7/2022 Tue

20/7/2022 Wed

21/7/2022 Thu

22/7/2023 Fri

23/7/2023 Sat

25/7/2022 Mon

26/7/2022 Tue

27/7/2022 Wed

28/7/2022 Thu

29/7/2023 Fri

30/7/2023 Sat

Term Ending Exam




